

Water Service Investigations Contract 1 Project No. 202500057				Engineers Estimate		D & H Excavating, Inc. 11939 Route 98 South Arcade, NY 14009		CMH Company, Inc. 12750 North Road Alden, NY 14004		M & C Utilities, LLC 155 Commerce Drive Lackawanna, NY 14218		Russo Development, Inc. 3710 Milestrip Road Blasdell, NY 14219		Kandey Company, Inc. 19 Ransier Drive West Seneca, NY 14224		E & R General Construction, Inc. 38 Saint David's Drive West Seneca, NY 14224	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
11A1	Furnish and Install Concrete Sidewalk	250.0	SY	\$ 90.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 58,750.00	\$ 234.00	\$ 58,500.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 365.00	\$ 91,250.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 32,500.00
11A2	Furnish and Install Concrete Driveway	1100.0	SY	\$ 100.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 214,500.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 297,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 220,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 220,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 440,000.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 176,000.00
11B2	Furnish and Install Asphalt Driveway/Parking Lot	550.0	SY	\$ 80.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 52,250.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 77,000.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 39,600.00
11B3	Furnish and Install Asphalt Pavement - Top Course (1.5" depth)	350.0	SY	\$ 15.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 13,300.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 22,750.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 45,500.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 11,900.00
11B4	Furnish and Install Asphalt Pavement - Binder Course (2.5" depth)	350.0	SY	\$ 25.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 20,650.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 71,750.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 21,700.00
11B5	Furnish and Install Asphalt Pavement - Base Course (4" depth)	350.0	SY	\$ 30.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 29,750.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 115,500.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 23,450.00
16A	Contingency Allowance	1.0	LS	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00
19A	Vacuum Excavation to Determine Service Material in Lawn Area	5700.0	EA	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,565,000.00	\$ 399.00	\$ 2,274,300.00	\$ 419.00	\$ 2,388,300.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 3,135,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,420,000.00	\$ 570.00	\$ 3,249,000.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 5,643,000.00
20A	Excavation to Determine Service Material in Asphalt/Concrete Areas	1000.0	EA	\$ 550.00	\$ 550,000.00	\$ 421.00	\$ 421,000.00	\$ 389.00	\$ 389,000.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 640,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900,000.00	\$ 830.00	\$ 830,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800,000.00
Total Construction Cost					\$ 3,391,000.00	\$ 3,168,250.00		\$ 3,378,300.00		\$ 4,311,000.00		\$ 4,819,000.00		\$ 4,984,000.00		\$ 8,823,150.00	